

禾聯碩股份有限公司

營收狀況

(單位：新台幣仟元)

2018年				
月 份	2018	2017	本月與去年 同期增減比率	本年累計與去年 累計增減比率
一月	389,450	486,049	-19.87%	-19.87%
二月	323,310	262,252	23.28%	-4.75%
三月	468,775	459,184	2.09%	-2.15%
四月	406,399	476,060	-14.63%	-5.68%
五月	669,859	600,122	11.62%	-1.13%
六月	632,171	626,544	0.9%	-0.7%
七月	510,609	676,459	-24.52%	-5.19%
八月	525,747	534,732	-1.68%	-4.73%
九月	375,419	446,551	-15.93%	-5.83%
十月	262,227	383,725	-31.66%	-7.83%
十一月	416,938	323,575	28.85%	-5.58%
十二月	345,672	387,645	-10.83%	-5.94%